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Staněk
1. ZŠ Znojmo 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 IV

15 : 24 20 : 21 26 : 18 21 : 19 22 : 18 21 : 24 125 : 124

2. 15.ZŠ Plzeň A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
24 : 15 23 : 21 23 : 19 25 : 13 27 : 22 19 : 17 141 : 107

3. Děčín A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 VI
21 : 20 21 : 23 15 : 30 28 : 24 15 : 30 16 : 22 116 : 149

4. ŠSK Beskydy 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V
18 : 26 19 : 23 30 : 15 28 : 17 12 : 27 22 : 26 129 : 134

5. Lanškroun B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
19 : 21 13 : 25 24 : 28 17 : 28 14 : 33 20 : 23 107 : 158

6. S-K Praha B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 III
18 : 22 22 : 27 30 : 15 27 : 12 33 : 14 17 : 26 147 : 116

7. Hradec Kr.A 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
24 : 21 17 : 19 22 : 16 26 : 22 23 : 20 26 : 17 138 : 115

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 ZŠ Znojmo - Hradec Kr.A 0 : 1 21 : 24 21 : 24 13.00
2. 2-6 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - S-K Praha B 1 : 0 27 : 22 27 : 22 13.15
3. 3-5 Děčín A - Lanškroun B 1 : 0 28 : 24 28 : 24 13.30
4. 1-4 ZŠ Znojmo - ŠSK Beskydy 1 : 0 26 : 18 26 : 18 !!! 17.30
5. 2-7 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - Hradec Kr.A 1 : 0 19 : 17 19 : 17 13.45
6. 3-6 Děčín A - S-K Praha B 0 : 1 15 : 30 15 : 30 14.00
7. 4-5 ŠSK Beskydy - Lanškroun B 1 : 0 28 : 17 28 : 17 !!! 18.00
8. 1-2 ZŠ Znojmo - 15.ZŠ Plzeň A 0 : 1 15 : 24 15 : 24 14.15
9. 3-7 Děčín A - Hradec Kr.A 0 : 1 16 : 22 16 : 22 14.30
10. 4-6 ŠSK Beskydy - S-K Praha B 0 : 1 12 : 27 12 : 27 14.45
11. 1-5 ZŠ Znojmo - Lanškroun B 1 : 0 21 : 19 21 : 19 15.00
12. 2-3 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - Děčín A 1 : 0 23 : 21 23 : 21 15.15
13. 4-7 ŠSK Beskydy - Hradec Kr.A 0 : 1 22 : 26 22 : 26 15.30
14. 5-6 Lanškroun B - S-K Praha B 0 : 1 14 : 33 14 : 33 15.45
15. 1-3 ZŠ Znojmo - Děčín A 0 : 1 20 : 21 20 : 21 16.00
16. 2-4 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - ŠSK Beskydy 1 : 0 23 : 19 23 : 19 16.15
17. 5-7 Lanškroun B - Hradec Kr.A 0 : 1 20 : 23 20 : 23 16.30
18. 1-6 ZŠ Znojmo - S-K Praha B 1 : 0 22 : 18 22 : 18 16.45
19. 3-4 Děčín A - ŠSK Beskydy 0 : 1 15 : 30 15 : 30 17.00
20. 2-5 15.ZŠ Plzeň A - Lanškroun B 1 : 0 25 : 13 25 : 13 17.15
21. 6-7 S-K Praha B - Hradec Kr.A 0 : 1 17 : 26 17 : 26 17.45
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Polák
1. 15.ZŠ Plzeň B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II

12 : 28 16 : 22 21 : 19 30 : 15 19 : 13 25 : 11 123 : 108

2. Přímětice 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
28 : 12 35 : 10 40 : 15 40 : 9 31 : 11 31 : 10 205 : 67

3. Příbram A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 III
22 : 16 10 : 35 18 : 30 32 : 16 23 : 11 17 : 18 122 : 126

4. Frýdek-Místek 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 V
19 : 21 15 : 40 30 : 18 28 : 21 17 : 23 23 : 20 132 : 143

5. Děčín B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
15 : 30 9 : 40 16 : 32 21 : 28 10 : 39 12 : 36 83 : 205

6. Hradec Kr.B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 VI
13 : 19 11 : 31 11 : 23 23 : 17 39 : 10 16 : 21 113 : 121

7. Kolín 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
11 : 25 10 : 31 18 : 17 20 : 23 36 : 12 21 : 16 116 : 124

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Kolín 1 : 0 25 : 11 25 : 11 13.00
2. 2-6 Přímětice - Hradec Kr.B 1 : 0 31 : 11 31 : 11 13.15
3. 3-5 Příbram A - Děčín B 1 : 0 32 : 16 32 : 16 13.30
4. 1-4 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Frýdek-Místek 1 : 0 21 : 19 21 : 19 !!! 17.30
5. 2-7 Přímětice - Kolín 1 : 0 31 : 10 31 : 10 13.45
6. 3-6 Příbram A - Hradec Kr.B 1 : 0 23 : 11 23 : 11 14.00
7. 4-5 Frýdek-Místek - Děčín B 1 : 0 28 : 21 28 : 21 !!! 18.00
8. 1-2 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Přímětice 0 : 1 12 : 28 12 : 28 14.15
9. 3-7 Příbram A - Kolín 0 : 1 17 : 18 17 : 18 14.30
10. 4-6 Frýdek-Místek - Hradec Kr.B 0 : 1 17 : 23 17 : 23 14.45
11. 1-5 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Děčín B 1 : 0 30 : 15 30 : 15 15.00
12. 2-3 Přímětice - Příbram A 1 : 0 35 : 10 35 : 10 15.15
13. 4-7 Frýdek-Místek - Kolín 1 : 0 23 : 20 23 : 20 15.30
14. 5-6 Děčín B - Hradec Kr.B 0 : 1 10 : 39 10 : 39 15.45
15. 1-3 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Příbram A 0 : 1 16 : 22 16 : 22 16.00
16. 2-4 Přímětice - Frýdek-Místek 1 : 0 40 : 15 40 : 15 16.15
17. 5-7 Děčín B - Kolín 0 : 1 12 : 36 12 : 36 16.30
18. 1-6 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Hradec Kr.B 1 : 0 19 : 13 19 : 13 16.45
19. 3-4 Příbram A - Frýdek-Místek 0 : 1 18 : 30 18 : 30 17.00
20. 2-5 Přímětice - Děčín B 1 : 0 40 : 9 40 : 9 17.15
21. 6-7 Hradec Kr.B - Kolín 0 : 1 16 : 21 16 : 21 17.45



Červené „C“

K.
Va

ry
 B

Kl
at

ov
y

So
ko

lo
v

Lo
ko

 P
lz
eň

 A

O
ly
m
p 

A

Př
íb

ra
m
 B

Li
tv

ín
ov

 A

Sk
ór

e

Bo
dy

Po
řa

dí

M.Novotný
1. K.Vary B 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 V

24 : 20 25 : 15 11 : 29 24 : 19 14 : 25 22 : 27 120 : 135

2. Klatovy 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
20 : 24 25 : 17 20 : 22 23 : 16 26 : 20 25 : 22 139 : 121

3. Sokolov 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
15 : 25 17 : 25 3 : 34 15 : 28 14 : 28 13 : 30 77 : 170

4. Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 I
29 : 11 22 : 20 34 : 3 21 : 17 16 : 21 29 : 12 151 : 84

5. Olymp A 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI
19 : 24 16 : 23 28 : 15 17 : 21 20 : 21 17 : 27 117 : 131

6. Příbram B 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 : 2 10 II
25 : 14 20 : 26 28 : 14 21 : 16 21 : 20 19 : 20 134 : 110

7. Litvínov A 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 IV
27 : 22 22 : 25 30 : 13 12 : 29 27 : 17 20 : 19 138 : 125

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 K.Vary B - Litvínov A 0 : 1 22 : 27 22 : 27 13.00
2. 2-6 Klatovy - Příbram B 1 : 0 26 : 20 26 : 20 13.15
3. 3-5 Sokolov - Olymp A 0 : 1 15 : 28 15 : 28 13.30
4. 1-4 K.Vary B - Loko Plzeň A 0 : 1 11 : 29 11 : 29  13.45
5. 2-7 Klatovy - Litvínov A 1 : 0 25 : 22 25 : 22 14.00
6. 3-6 Sokolov - Příbram B 0 : 1 14 : 28 14 : 28 14.15
7. 4-5 Loko Plzeň A - Olymp A 1 : 0 21 : 17 21 : 17  14.30
8. 1-2 K.Vary B - Klatovy 1 : 0 24 : 20 24 : 20 14.45
9. 3-7 Sokolov - Litvínov A 0 : 1 13 : 30 13 : 30 15.00
10. 4-6 Loko Plzeň A - Příbram B 0 : 1 16 : 21 16 : 21 15.15
11. 1-5 K.Vary B - Olymp A 1 : 0 24 : 19 24 : 19 15.30
12. 2-3 Klatovy - Sokolov 1 : 0 25 : 17 25 : 17 15.45
13. 4-7 Loko Plzeň A - Litvínov A 1 : 0 29 : 12 29 : 12 16.00
14. 5-6 Olymp A - Příbram B 0 : 1 20 : 21 20 : 21 16.15
15. 1-3 K.Vary B - Sokolov 1 : 0 25 : 15 25 : 15 16.30
16. 2-4 Klatovy - Loko Plzeň A 0 : 1 20 : 22 20 : 22 16.45
17. 5-7 Olymp A - Litvínov A 0 : 1 17 : 27 17 : 27 17.00
18. 1-6 K.Vary B - Příbram B 0 : 1 14 : 25 14 : 25 17.15
19. 3-4 Sokolov - Loko Plzeň A 0 : 1 3 : 34 3 : 34 17.30
20. 2-5 Klatovy - Olymp A 1 : 0 23 : 16 23 : 16 17.45
21. 6-7 Příbram B - Litvínov A 0 : 1 19 : 20 19 : 20 18.00
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Dittrich
1. KP Brno 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I

19 : 14 26 : 12 30 : 13 20 : 15 10 : 0 21 : 19 126 : 73

2. Prostějov 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
14 : 19 23 : 16 30 : 14 21 : 22 10 : 0 26 : 15 124 : 86

3. Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V
12 : 26 16 : 23 26 : 15 18 : 19 10 : 0 14 : 24 96 : 107

4. Olymp B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI
13 : 30 14 : 30 15 : 26 15 : 30 10 : 0 16 : 29 83 : 145

5. Junior Brno A 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 II
15 : 20 22 : 21 19 : 18 30 : 15 10 : 0 31 : 15 127 : 89

6. Litvínov B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

7. K.Vary A 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
19 : 21 15 : 26 24 : 14 29 : 16 15 : 31 10 : 0 112 : 108

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 KP Brno - K.Vary A 1 : 0 21 : 19 21 : 19 13.00
2. 2-6 Prostějov - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 13.15
3. 3-5 Loko Plzeň B - Junior Brno A 0 : 1 18 : 19 18 : 19 13.30
4. 1-4 KP Brno - Olymp B 1 : 0 30 : 13 30 : 13  13.45
5. 2-7 Prostějov - K.Vary A 1 : 0 26 : 15 26 : 15 14.00
6. 3-6 Loko Plzeň B - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 14.15
7. 4-5 Olymp B - Junior Brno A 0 : 1 15 : 30 15 : 30  14.30
8. 1-2 KP Brno - Prostějov 1 : 0 19 : 14 19 : 14 14.45
9. 3-7 Loko Plzeň B - K.Vary A 0 : 1 14 : 24 14 : 24 15.00
10. 4-6 Olymp B - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 15.15
11. 1-5 KP Brno - Junior Brno A 1 : 0 20 : 15 20 : 15 15.30
12. 2-3 Prostějov - Loko Plzeň B 1 : 0 23 : 16 23 : 16 15.45
13. 4-7 Olymp B - K.Vary A 0 : 1 16 : 29 16 : 29 16.00
14. 5-6 Junior Brno A - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 16.15
15. 1-3 KP Brno - Loko Plzeň B 1 : 0 26 : 12 26 : 12 16.30
16. 2-4 Prostějov - Olymp B 1 : 0 30 : 14 30 : 14 16.45
17. 5-7 Junior Brno A - K.Vary A 1 : 0 31 : 15 31 : 15 17.00
18. 1-6 KP Brno - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 10 : 0 17.15
19. 3-4 Loko Plzeň B - Olymp B 1 : 0 26 : 15 26 : 15 17.30
20. 2-5 Prostějov - Junior Brno A 0 : 1 21 : 22 21 : 22 17.45
21. 6-7 Litvínov B - K.Vary A 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 10 18.00



Červené „E“

H
lin

co
vk

a

ČU
Z 

Pr
ah

a

Sv
it
av

y

La
nš

kr
ou

n 
A

Ju
ni
or

 B
rn

o 
B

S-
K 

Pr
ah

a 
A

Ch
od

ov Sk
ór

e

Bo
dy

Po
řa

dí

Mühlsteinová

1. Hlincovka 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 IV
27 : 16 11 : 32 26 : 11 22 : 14 13 : 31 17 : 25 116 : 129

2. ČUZ Praha 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V
16 : 27 22 : 27 22 : 13 26 : 21 13 : 32 19 : 22 118 : 142

3. Svitavy 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 4 : 2 10 III
32 : 11 27 : 22 32 : 11 36 : 7 20 : 23 17 : 22 164 : 96

4. Lanškroun A 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI
11 : 26 13 : 22 11 : 32 23 : 15 19 : 26 19 : 24 96 : 145

5. Junior Brno B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VII
14 : 22 21 : 26 7 : 36 15 : 23 22 : 13 17 : 26 96 : 146

6. S-K Praha A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 I
31 : 13 32 : 13 23 : 20 26 : 19 13 : 22 25 : 21 150 : 108

7. Chodov 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 : 1 11 II
25 : 17 22 : 19 22 : 17 24 : 19 26 : 17 21 : 25 140 : 114

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Hlincovka - Chodov 0 : 1 17 : 25 17 : 25 13.00
2. 2-6 ČUZ Praha - S-K Praha A 0 : 1 13 : 32 13 : 32 13.15
3. 3-5 Svitavy - Junior Brno B 1 : 0 36 : 7 36 : 7 13.30
4. 1-4 Hlincovka - Lanškroun A 1 : 0 26 : 11 26 : 11  13.45
5. 2-7 ČUZ Praha - Chodov 0 : 1 19 : 22 19 : 22 14.00
6. 3-6 Svitavy - S-K Praha A 0 : 1 20 : 23 20 : 23 14.15
7. 4-5 Lanškroun A - Junior Brno B 1 : 0 23 : 15 23 : 15  14.30
8. 1-2 Hlincovka - ČUZ Praha 1 : 0 27 : 16 27 : 16 14.45
9. 3-7 Svitavy - Chodov 0 : 1 17 : 22 17 : 22 15.00
10. 4-6 Lanškroun A - S-K Praha A 0 : 1 19 : 26 19 : 26 15.15
11. 1-5 Hlincovka - Junior Brno B 1 : 0 22 : 14 22 : 14 15.30
12. 2-3 ČUZ Praha - Svitavy 0 : 1 22 : 27 22 : 27 15.45
13. 4-7 Lanškroun A - Chodov 0 : 1 19 : 24 19 : 24 16.00
14. 5-6 Junior Brno B - S-K Praha A 1 : 0 22 : 13 22 : 13 16.15
15. 1-3 Hlincovka - Svitavy 0 : 1 11 : 32 11 : 32 16.30
16. 2-4 ČUZ Praha - Lanškroun A 1 : 0 22 : 13 22 : 13 16.45
17. 5-7 Junior Brno B - Chodov 0 : 1 17 : 26 17 : 26 17.00
18. 1-6 Hlincovka - S-K Praha A 0 : 1 13 : 31 13 : 31 17.15
19. 3-4 Svitavy - Lanškroun A 1 : 0 32 : 11 32 : 11 17.30
20. 2-5 ČUZ Praha - Junior Brno B 1 : 0 26 : 21 26 : 21 17.45
21. 6-7 S-K Praha A - Chodov 1 : 0 25 : 21 25 : 21 18.00
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